FHEmMSFREESR

HfE: Cl6
5k BiETE hefE |
1) |EIJR4R-fEHRVEPOWER SUPPLY CABLE (NO PLUG-1.5x3Cx3M-HO7RNF) 469
1) FEIJR4E-ZE(TP-L530)(2SA)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (UL-12AWGx3Cx3M-SJTW) 887
1) EBIJE4E-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3M-HO7RNF) 723
1) EBIF4E-TETEHRP3134)(32A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (UK-2.5x3Cx3M-HO7RNF) 1,129
2)  EEETEZ2SPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 557
2)  REEETEZ2SPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 602
3) |[EB4E#EE-C14CORD ARMOR 44
3) |[FE4:EE-C14CORD ARMOR 15
4.) EELRFECABLE CLIP 1
5)  AFE+FEHIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
6.) BHRE4E-CI4TRIGGER SWITCH (LOCK-OFF) 348
7)  N/AN/A
8.) |[IIETF EHWIE4APANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x16) 1
9.) |ETF&-CI6ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1,283
9.) |ETF&-CI6ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1,151
10.)  HFEF EH KB4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
11.) &5 % DM6PBRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3T) 12
12.)  BsRIEERERD-DM6DCARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 74
13.) 48%% 5 -DM51DINSULATION PLATE (10x38x1) 6
14.) B#RI-DM14CARBON BRUSH (7x17x19) 50
15.) | AGEFiZ244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
16.) BEiE#(E#E)-C14AMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 286
17.) ¥E4EF4525-C14HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 110
18.) ¥R F/- 35 -C14HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 110
19.) LED34H-C14LED INDICATOR LIGHT 80
20.) N/AN/A
21.) RE-C14CARBON CAP (BLACK) 17
22) REETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
23.) [RLEETFEHBE4%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
24) RBETFEBIZ44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x50) 1
25.) FElHEE4H-C14GUIDE ROLLER ASSY. 373
26.) |FEF-CI6STATOR (110V-100x54.1x75) 1,044
26.) |7 F-CI6STATOR (220V-100x54.1x75) 1,038
27) AFE+F A WIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M5x90) 10
28.) |FEEREHK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
29.) |ZEJEHK-C16FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 54
30.) ##EF-C16ARMATURE (110V-100x54.1x75) 1412
30.) [ F-CI6ARMATURE (220V-100x54.1x75) 1,467
31.) PEEREHK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
32.) L0afiE%ER-C14BEVEL PINION GEAR (M2.35x6T) 330
33.) | KB#EESIEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M4) 1
34.) |H0%3-EPTWIRE LEAD (1007-20#35CM) 7
35A.) EAHCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
35B.) EABSCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C5) 3
36.) EEilifE-C14GEAR HOUSING (MATTE SILVER) 903
37.) |BEEEHEE]SPRING WASHER (M5) 1
38.) |[ALFE+F A B4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x45) 4
39.) |[ALFE+F A IE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x50) 4
40.) |Ed#TeeH-C14SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 17
41.) |BR4E5EEE-C14SPRING (00.9x07.4x09.2x5Tx16L) 3
42) |ZEf7$H-C14ARBOR LOCK 37
43) #FE$HEHATA1212NEEDLE BEARING (TA1212) 183
44) ARUElER-C14BEVEL GEAR (M2.35x37T) 908
45) | FHEH-C14(3E)SPINDLE (M10xP1.5-116.6MM) 875
46.) [EETEHEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
47) HOEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-62) 14
48.) [ FEEREHE6206BALL BEARING (6206) 312
49.) EgERFERE-C14GEAR PLATE (MATTE SILVER) 672
50.) |ILEU#E-C14L-CLEVIS PIN 33

51)

#IEBE-CLIP (E-5)

FIHMLHE



FHEmMSFREESR

HfE: Cl6
5k BiETE hefE |
52.) |[EIFEA /S FI244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x25xP0.8) 3
53.) SHE-C140IL SEAL (025x035%5) 95
54.) |PEEEE-CI4FELT OILER (025x035x2.5) 14
55.) HRMA%EE-C14RUBBER FENDER (075x091x4) 2
56.) E@E)ES -C14PLASTIC RING (074x091.5%0.25) 7
57.) |[N##EZE4H-C16UPPER BLADE COVER 1310
58.) £EREZ-C14DUST PORT BRACKET-LEFT (BLACK) 37
59.) #&RE#-CS320DUST PORT PLUG 28
60.) | EEESFFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
6l) |AUE+F A WIELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x10) 1
62.) |[FEEEH-C14CLIP-FEMALE 12
63.) | FREE-C14BLADE GUARD BRUSH (BLACK) 44
64.) EEREFL-TS5SEDUST ATTACHMENT (BLACK) 39
65.) |SEFEZ.C14DUST PORT BRACKET-RIGHT (BLACK) 37
66.) [BH7KZEEE-C14SPLASH GUARD 410
67.) &T-CI4TUBE (06.4x08.5x0.24M(GRAY) 11
68.) 7K%&H0-C14WIRE HOSE CLAMP 7
69.) EEEFE R4 FLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
70.) | PERREEGEAH-C14WATER NOZZLE ASSY.-R (BLACK) 40
71.) |O%UEE-C160-RING (04x1.5) 8
72.)  YRRREEEEGEAH-C14WATER NOZZLE ASSY.-L (BLACK) 40
73.) INEZE-C16(#E)OUTER BLADE COVER 817
74.) |[EIFEA S FAIEL4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 4
75.) JEREBE4E-C16CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x90CM) 43
76.) ¥ /K$FFELH-C16WATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT 396
77.) | AJKEEFEEL)WATER COUPLING (GRAY) 37
78.) |#BE-CI4FITTING (BLACK) 6
79.)  MEZETE EHI-AC023HOSE JOINER (BLACK) 15
79A.) MEHZEE [E 2 f1-C16HOSE JOINER (BLACK) 15
80.) |HR#EZIP TIE (KTV-150BK) 6
81.) HEfEAH-C14RETAINING PLATE 52
82.) PEBH 244 FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
83.) |#EH [EEHE-C14(#E)INNER FLANGE (025.4) 518
83.) #EF [ E#E-C14INNER FLANGE (022.2) 490
83.) |#EH BABE-C14COUNTER FLANGE 446
83.) §&H [EFEHR-C14INNER FLANGE (027) 490
84.) 8 H BABE-C14(iE)COUNTER FLANGE 446
85.) N/AN/A
86.) N/AN/A
87.) N/AN/A
88.) |[EIFEN A FAIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 7
89.) |[#3HF--C14FRONT HANDLE 553
90.) |HgFA#KF-COMBINATION WRENCH (M17) 84
91.) [5#%#E-C14SPRING 15
92.) Hr#I-C16TOGGLE LATCH 77
93.) FFE-FIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
94.) ARPE-FHZ44TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
95.) [7NARTFHEX KEY (M3) 4
96.) |[RLFETFHIIZ4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x20) 1
97.) |OUEE-C140-RING (035x1.5) 11
98.) HhANFIE44-CI4BOLT (M10xP1.5) 32
99A.) N/AN/A
99B.) IN/JAN/A

FLHHMLHE



